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Results - Heptathlon 

Women Heptathlon 
                      Points   100H       HJ       SP      200 Day1       LJ       JT      800 
    ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1 Marys A Patterson         13.78    1.71m   11.41m    25.08         5.77m   43.34m  2:23.73 
    CUBA                     w: 0.3  5-07.25 37-05.25  w: -0.4       w: -0.3   142-02 
    20                  5663 (1010)    (867)    (622)    (879) 3378    (780)    (731)    (774) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  2 Joniar Thomas             13.83    1.68m   10.07m    24.33         6.34m   42.55m  2:46.93 
    GRENADA                 w: +0.0     5-06  33-00.5  w: -0.4       w: -0.1   139-07 
    20                  5484 (1003)    (830)    (534)    (949) 3316    (956)    (716)    (496) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  3 Sara I Garcia             14.11    1.59m   11.63m    24.88         5.64m   37.91m  2:21.63 
    COLOMBIA                 w: 0.3   5-02.5    38-02  w: -0.1       w: -0.3   124-04 
    20                  5391  (963)    (724)    (637)    (898) 3222    (741)    (627)    (801) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  4 Naiuri Rigo               14.60    1.65m   11.92m    25.62         5.28m   35.86m  2:28.64 
    BRAZIL                  w: +0.0     5-05 39-01.25  w: -0.4        w: 0.2   117-08 
    22                  5112  (895)    (795)    (656)    (831) 3177    (637)    (588)    (710) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  5 Zully Villegas            14.90    1.56m   10.77m    25.68         5.36m   38.57m  2:28.22 
    MEXICO                   w: 0.3  5-01.25    35-04  w: -0.4        w: 0.5   126-06 
    22                  4964  (855)    (689)    (580)    (825) 2949    (660)    (640)    (715) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6 Rocio Chaparro Ruiz       14.85    1.50m   10.42m    27.10         5.47m   34.83m  2:36.46 
    PARAGUAY                w: +0.0     4-11 34-02.25  w: -0.1       w: -0.4   114-03 
    21                  4617  (862)    (621)    (557)    (704) 2744    (691)    (568)    (614) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7 Marienger Chirinos        15.03    1.56m   10.50m    26.38         5.44m   26.73m  2:41.93 
    VENEZUELA               w: +0.0  5-01.25  34-05.5  w: -0.1       w: -0.1    87-08 
    18                  4502  (838)    (689)    (562)    (764) 2853    (683)    (415)    (551) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8 Marian F Buenanueva       15.26    1.50m   10.58m    26.49         5.06m   34.35m  2:44.73 
    ARGENTINA                w: 0.3     4-11  34-08.5  w: -0.1       w: -0.1   112-08 
    19                  4406  (808)    (621)    (567)    (755) 2751    (576)    (559)    (520) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9 Angie Barboza             14.93    1.50m   11.72m    26.96         4.70m   38.04m  2:51.81 
    VENEZUELA                w: 0.3     4-11  38-05.5  w: -0.4        w: 0.3   124-10 
    18                  4384  (851)    (621)    (643)    (715) 2830    (479)    (630)    (445) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 10 Larissa R Macena          14.53    1.62m   11.46m    25.93         5.63m   28.73m      DNF 
    BRAZIL                  w: +0.0  5-03.75 37-07.25  w: -0.1       w: -0.9    94-03 
    21                  4283  (905)    (759)    (625)    (803) 3092    (738)    (453)      (0) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Results 

Event 204  Heptathlon: #1 Women 100 Meter Hurdles 
======================================================================= 
       WORLD: @ 12.54  8/3/2012    JESSICA ENNIS, GBR 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
Section  1     Wind: +0.0 
  1 Joniar Thomas             20 GRENADA                  13.83    1003 
  2 Larissa R Macena          21 BRAZIL                   14.53     905 
  3 Naiuri Rigo               22 BRAZIL                   14.60     895 
  4 Rocio Chaparro Ruiz       21 PARAGUAY                 14.85     862 
  5 Marienger Chirinos        18 VENEZUELA                15.03     838 
Section  2     Wind: 0.3 
  1 Marys A Patterson         20 CUBA                     13.78    1010 
  2 Sara I Garcia             20 COLOMBIA                 14.11     963 
  3 Zully Villegas            22 MEXICO                   14.90     855 
  4 Angie Barboza             18 VENEZUELA                14.93     851 
  5 Marian F Buenanueva Sale  19 ARGENTINA                15.26     808 

Event 204  Heptathlon: #1 Women 100 Meter Hurdles 
=============================================================================== 
       WORLD: @ 12.54  8/3/2012    JESSICA ENNIS, GBR 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind H# Points 
=============================================================================== 
Finals 
  1 Marys A Patterson         20 CUBA                     13.78   0.3  2   1010 
  2 Joniar Thomas             20 GRENADA                  13.83  +0.0  1   1003 
  3 Sara I Garcia             20 COLOMBIA                 14.11   0.3  2    963 
  4 Larissa R Macena          21 BRAZIL                   14.53  +0.0  1    905 
  5 Naiuri Rigo               22 BRAZIL                   14.60  +0.0  1    895 
  6 Rocio Chaparro Ruiz       21 PARAGUAY                 14.85  +0.0  1    862 
  7 Zully Villegas            22 MEXICO                   14.90   0.3  2    855 
  8 Angie Barboza             18 VENEZUELA                14.93   0.3  2    851 
  9 Marienger Chirinos        18 VENEZUELA                15.03  +0.0  1    838 
 10 Marian F Buenanueva Sale  19 ARGENTINA                15.26   0.3  2    808 
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Event 207  Heptathlon: #2 Women High Jump 
================================================================================= 
       WORLD: @ 2.02m  6/22/2019   NAFISSATOU THIAM, BEL 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals            Points 
================================================================================= 
Flight  1 
  1 Marys A Patterson         20 CUBA                     1.71m    5-07.25    867 
     1.35 1.38 1.41 1.44 1.47 1.50 1.53 1.56 1.59 1.62 1.65 1.68 1.71 1.74 
      ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---    O    O    O    O    O   XO  XXX 
  2 Joniar Thomas             20 GRENADA                  1.68m    5-06.00    830 
     1.35 1.38 1.41 1.44 1.47 1.50 1.53 1.56 1.59 1.62 1.65 1.68 1.71 
      ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---    O   XO    O  XXO    O  XXO  XXX 
  3 Naiuri Rigo               22 BRAZIL                   1.65m    5-05.00    795 
     1.35 1.38 1.41 1.44 1.47 1.50 1.53 1.56 1.59 1.62 1.65 1.68 
      ---  ---  ---  ---    O    O    O   XO    O  XXO  XXO  XXX 
  4 Larissa R Macena          21 BRAZIL                   1.62m    5-03.75    759 
     1.35 1.38 1.41 1.44 1.47 1.50 1.53 1.56 1.59 1.62 1.65 
      ---  ---  ---  ---  ---    O   XO  XXO    O    O  XXX 
  5 Sara I Garcia             20 COLOMBIA                 1.59m    5-02.50    724 
     1.35 1.38 1.41 1.44 1.47 1.50 1.53 1.56 1.59 1.62 
        O  ---    O    O    O   XO    O    O  XXO  XXX 
  6 Marienger Chirinos        18 VENEZUELA                1.56m    5-01.25    689 
     1.35 1.38 1.41 1.44 1.47 1.50 1.53 1.56 1.59 
      ---  ---    O    O   XO   XO   XO  XXO  XXX 
  6 Zully Villegas            22 MEXICO                   1.56m    5-01.25    689 
     1.35 1.38 1.41 1.44 1.47 1.50 1.53 1.56 1.59 
      ---  ---  ---  ---  ---    O    O    O  XXX 
  8 Angie Barboza             18 VENEZUELA                1.50m    4-11.00    621 
     1.35 1.38 1.41 1.44 1.47 1.50 1.53 
      ---  ---    O    O    O    O  XXX 
  8 Rocio Chaparro Ruiz       21 PARAGUAY                 1.50m    4-11.00    621 YC-6.2 
     1.35 1.38 1.41 1.44 1.47 1.50 1.53 
      ---  ---    O    O    O  XXO  XXX 
  8 Marian F Buenanueva Sale  19 ARGENTINA                1.50m    4-11.00    621 
     1.35 1.38 1.41 1.44 1.47 1.50 1.53 
      ---   XO    O   XO    O  XXO  XXX 
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Event 212  Heptathlon: #3 Women Shot Put 
================================================================================= 
       WORLD: @ 17.31m  8/3/2012    AUSTRA SKUJYTE, LIT 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals            Points 
================================================================================= 
Flight  1 
  1 Naiuri Rigo               22 BRAZIL                  11.92m   39-01.25    656 
      11.76m  11.92m  10.91m 
  2 Angie Barboza             18 VENEZUELA               11.72m   38-05.50    643 
      11.70m  11.39m  11.72m 
  3 Sara I Garcia             20 COLOMBIA                11.63m   38-02.00    637 
      11.50m  11.63m  10.68m 
  4 Larissa R Macena          21 BRAZIL                  11.46m   37-07.25    625 
      10.67m  11.46m  10.93m 
  5 Marys A Patterson         20 CUBA                    11.41m   37-05.25    622 
      FOUL  11.17m  11.41m 
  6 Zully Villegas            22 MEXICO                  10.77m   35-04.00    580 
      10.54m  10.31m  10.77m 
  7 Marian F Buenanueva Sale  19 ARGENTINA               10.58m   34-08.50    567 
      10.58m  10.43m  9.80m 
  8 Marienger Chirinos        18 VENEZUELA               10.50m   34-05.50    562 
      10.31m  10.50m  9.93m 
  9 Rocio Chaparro Ruiz       21 PARAGUAY                10.42m   34-02.25    557 
      10.28m  10.42m  FOUL 
 10 Joniar Thomas             20 GRENADA                 10.07m   33-00.50    534 
      FOUL  10.06m  10.07m 
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Event 215  Heptathlon: #4 Women 200 Meter Dash 
======================================================================= 
       WORLD: @ 22.30  7/15/1988   JACKIE JOYNER-KERSEE, USA 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
Section  1     Wind: -0.1 
  1 Sara I Garcia             20 COLOMBIA                 24.88     898 
  2 Larissa R Macena          21 BRAZIL                   25.93     803 
  3 Marienger Chirinos        18 VENEZUELA                26.38     764 
  4 Marian F Buenanueva Sale  19 ARGENTINA                26.49     755 
  5 Rocio Chaparro Ruiz       21 PARAGUAY                 27.10     704 
Section  2     Wind: -0.4 
  1 Joniar Thomas             20 GRENADA                  24.33     949 
  2 Marys A Patterson         20 CUBA                     25.08     879 
  3 Naiuri Rigo               22 BRAZIL                   25.62     831 
  4 Zully Villegas            22 MEXICO                   25.68     825 
  5 Angie Barboza             18 VENEZUELA                26.96     715 

Event 215  Heptathlon: #4 Women 200 Meter Dash 
=============================================================================== 
       WORLD: @ 22.30  7/15/1988   JACKIE JOYNER-KERSEE, USA 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind H# Points 
=============================================================================== 
Finals 
  1 Joniar Thomas             20 GRENADA                  24.33  -0.4  2    949 
  2 Sara I Garcia             20 COLOMBIA                 24.88  -0.1  1    898 
  3 Marys A Patterson         20 CUBA                     25.08  -0.4  2    879 
  4 Naiuri Rigo               22 BRAZIL                   25.62  -0.4  2    831 
  5 Zully Villegas            22 MEXICO                   25.68  -0.4  2    825 
  6 Larissa R Macena          21 BRAZIL                   25.93  -0.1  1    803 
  7 Marienger Chirinos        18 VENEZUELA                26.38  -0.1  1    764 
  8 Marian F Buenanueva Sale  19 ARGENTINA                26.49  -0.1  1    755 
  9 Angie Barboza             18 VENEZUELA                26.96  -0.4  2    715 
 10 Rocio Chaparro Ruiz       21 PARAGUAY                 27.10  -0.1  1    704 
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Event 305  Heptathlon: #5 Women Long Jump 
====================================================================================== 
       WORLD: @ 7.27m  9/24/1988   JACKIE JOYNER-KERSEE, USA 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind           Points 
====================================================================================== 
Flight  1 
  1 Marys A Patterson         20 CUBA                     5.77m  -0.3  18-11.25    780 
     5.36m(-0.8) 5.77m(-0.3) 5.65m(-0.5) 
  2 Sara I Garcia             20 COLOMBIA                 5.64m  -0.3  18-06.00    741 
     5.26m(0.6) FOUL      5.64m(-0.3) 
  3 Larissa R Macena          21 BRAZIL                   5.63m  -0.9  18-05.75    738 
     5.60m(0.6) 5.63m(-0.9) FOUL 
  4 Joniar Thomas             20 GRENADA                  5.59m   0.8  18-04.25    726 
     5.59m(0.8) 5.44m(0.1) x 
  5 Rocio Chaparro Ruiz       21 PARAGUAY                 5.47m  -0.4  17-11.50    691 
     FOUL      5.47m(-0.4) 5.25m(0.3) 
  6 Marienger Chirinos        18 VENEZUELA                5.44m  -0.1  17-10.25    683 
     5.44m(-0.1) 5.38m(-0.7) 5.44m(+0.0) 
  7 Zully Villegas            22 MEXICO                   5.36m   0.5  17-07.00    660 
     5.36m(0.5) 5.12m(0.2) 5.30m(-1.5) 
  8 Naiuri Rigo               22 BRAZIL                   5.28m   0.2  17-04.00    637 
     5.11m(0.5) 5.28m(0.2) 5.02m(-0.2) 
  9 Marian F Buenanueva Sale  19 ARGENTINA                5.06m  -0.1  16-07.25    576 
     4.78m(-0.3) 4.74m(0.2) 5.06m(-0.1) 
 10 Angie Barboza             18 VENEZUELA                4.70m   0.3  15-05.00    479 
     4.70m(0.3) 4.68m(0.5) 4.56m(+0.0) 
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Event 311  Heptathlon: #6 Women Javeline Throw 
================================================================================= 
       WORLD: @ 60.90m  9/16/2012   BARBORA ŠPOTTAKOVA, CZH 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals            Points 
================================================================================= 
Flight  1 
  1 Marys A Patterson         20 CUBA                    43.34m     142-02    731 
      40.04m  42.91m  43.34m 
  2 Joniar Thomas             20 GRENADA                 42.55m     139-07    716 
      32.55m  42.55m  38.17m 
  3 Zully Villegas            22 MEXICO                  38.57m     126-06    640 
      36.28m  38.57m  37.14m 
  4 Angie Barboza             18 VENEZUELA               38.04m     124-10    630 
      38.04m  FOUL  31.03m 
  5 Sara I Garcia             20 COLOMBIA                37.91m     124-04    627 
      32.51m  35.50m  37.91m 
  6 Naiuri Rigo               22 BRAZIL                  35.86m     117-08    588 
      35.86m  FOUL  FOUL 
  7 Rocio Chaparro Ruiz       21 PARAGUAY                34.83m     114-03    568 
      34.13m  34.83m  33.00m 
  8 Marian F Buenanueva Sale  19 ARGENTINA               34.35m     112-08    559 
      34.35m  26.77m  33.37m 
  9 Larissa R Macena          21 BRAZIL                  28.73m      94-03    453 
      27.25m  FOUL  28.73m 
 10 Marienger Chirinos        18 VENEZUELA               26.73m      87-08    415 
      22.59m  26.73m  FOUL 
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Event 314  Heptathlon: #7 Women 800 Meter Run 
======================================================================= 
       WORLD: @ 2:01.84  9/27/1987   NADINE DEBOIS, FRA 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
Section  1 
  1 Sara I Garcia             20 COLOMBIA               2:21.63     801 
  2 Marys A Patterson         20 CUBA                   2:23.73     774 L-TR17.4.3 
  3 Zully Villegas            22 MEXICO                 2:28.22     715 
  4 Naiuri Rigo               22 BRAZIL                 2:28.64     710 
  5 Rocio Chaparro Ruiz       21 PARAGUAY               2:36.46     614 
  6 Marienger Chirinos        18 VENEZUELA              2:41.93     551 
  7 Marian F Buenanueva Sale  19 ARGENTINA              2:44.73     520 
  8 Joniar Thomas             20 GRENADA                2:46.93     496 
  9 Angie Barboza             18 VENEZUELA              2:51.81     445 
 -- Larissa R Macena          21 BRAZIL                     DNF 




